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Results - SWIMMING
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:36.05 2012# NEW TRIER

J MANGAN, G SMITH, R MALONE, M GRODECKI

POOL: 1:32.01 2010$ NEUQUA VALLEY

  Team Relay Finals Time

NTRI1 1:36.99

Mangan, Jack SR Park, Jeff JR

Walsh, Brian SR Schriesheim, David SR

24.63 27.21 21.7723.38

LFHS2 1:38.02

Smith, Daniel 10 Balteanu, Bogdan 12

Grumhaus, Peter 12 Rowe, Colin 12

25.74 27.77 21.3723.14

LOY3 1:39.82

Jovanovic, Andrew 12 Morgan, Blake 12

Kearney, Christopher 9 Considine, Jack 12

23.94 28.63 22.3124.94

SCN4 1:41.06

Stapella, Austin SR Chokran, David SR

Kowaleski, Nick SR Gannon, Kyle SR

26.41 28.67 22.2923.69

CADET5 1:41.99

Fergus, Jack JR Ramoska, Robert SR

Kanute, Josh SR Bajda, Luke JR

25.93 29.02 22.5924.45

ETHS6 1:42.69

Stankovic, Christian SO Olszewski, MACIEJ SO

Knohl, Ryan SO Russo, Christopher JR

26.79 28.76 22.0825.06

GBS7 1:43.17

Nelson, Jake JR Correa, Danny SR

Salomon, Jon SO Meyer, Bob SR

26.48 30.19 23.1623.34

ST8 1:43.25

Petersen, Ryan SR Long, Harlan JR

Amendola, Zack SO Johnson, Evan SO

27.00 29.21 22.5524.49

STEV9 1:43.93

Feng, Allen SO Tong, Weilly JR

Cao, Robert JR Pelutis, Dimitriy SO

25.86 29.22 23.0725.78

BR10 1:44.06

Geinosky, Solomon FR Disteldorf, Ian SR

Strahlman, Mitch JR Mayer, Kevin SR

27.56 29.14 22.4824.88

NNHS11 1:44.85

Snyders, Cameron JR Yao, Albert JR

Kielma, Kevin SR Rocco, Andrew JR

27.00 29.93 23.1824.74

NVHS12 1:44.93

Widuch, Joe SO Ivkovich, Ian SO

Dvorchak, Drew JR Cartwright, Alan SR

26.90 30.56 23.2024.27

LTHS13 1:45.40

Oldendorf, Dan SR Knowles, Jake SR

Gillis, Jacob SR Elias, Jake SR

27.93 28.07 23.5125.89

SICP14 1:45.48

Martinson, Duncan JR Walsh, Kevin JR

Juarez, Jesus SO Barth, Billy SO

26.92 30.52 22.3625.68

SPHS15 1:45.68

Gibson, Joseph fr Nyholm, Noah JR

Gonzalez, Tietl JR McIntyre, Chaquad so

27.59 28.02 23.1926.88

PAL16 1:49.18

Hank, Rob SR El Hoffi, Omar JR

Myszka, Michael JR Kalfas, Christian SR

27.19 31.01 23.8527.13

NWST17 1:53.24

Himmler, Eric SR Chough, Earl SR

Renko, Steven JR Mudreac, Andrew SR

29.47 31.66 25.1526.96

LWE--- DQ

Hackett, Patrick FR Gramont, Andy SR

Murphy, Riley SO Webb, Billy JR

29.65 28.65 24.8926.67

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:41.58 2008# COLIN CORDES

POOL: 1:37.34 1989$ ERIK MAURER

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LFHS 12Grumhaus, Peter1 1:42.60

24.33 26.33 25.6226.32

NTRI SRMalone, Reed2 1:42.80

24.71 26.88 25.2026.01

STEV SOKoto, Nick3 1:47.15

25.29 27.48 27.1327.25

NTRI SRFreeman, Denver4 1:47.26

25.93 27.52 26.7227.09

NNHS SRHiller, Sam5 1:47.33

25.09 28.13 26.9227.19

CADET SRKanute, Josh6 1:48.22

25.82 27.21 27.2827.91

SCN SRGannon, Kyle7 1:48.79

25.04 27.60 28.2627.89

LFHS 10Smith, Daniel8 1:49.75

26.10 27.68 27.7528.22

NNHS SRCuria, Eric9 1:49.93

25.30 27.66 28.1828.79

ETHS SOKnohl, Ryan10 1:50.03

26.10 27.79 28.1228.02

LOY 12Pasquesi, Ben11 1:50.68

25.89 27.83 28.5428.42

GBS SRSpalding, Ethan12 1:50.86

25.65 28.41 27.7029.10

GBS JRBenson, Kevin13 1:50.90

25.63 27.87 28.6128.79

LOY 11Shewchuck, Cameron14 1:52.28

25.91 28.45 28.7229.20

STEV SRGalas, Patrick15 1:52.84

26.17 28.85 29.2828.54

SICP FRShields, Reilly16 1:53.00

26.75 29.26 27.8329.16

SICP SRHaney, James17 1:53.12

26.59 28.98 28.2429.31

LTHS SROldendorf, Dan18 1:53.66

26.14 28.72 29.6729.13

ST JRWorkman, Luke19 1:53.79

26.39 28.39 29.6029.41

CADET JRBurke, Mike20 1:53.90

25.53 28.42 29.7230.23

LWE SRSmith, Spencer21 1:54.10

26.35 29.13 29.2129.41

BR FRHealy, Luke22 1:54.19

25.75 28.75 29.8329.86

ETHS SOStankovic, Christian23 1:54.82

26.36 28.76 29.4330.27

NWST FRScott, Eric24 1:55.14

25.85 29.07 29.6330.59

SCN JRQuan, Joey25 1:55.61

26.75 29.78 29.0430.04

BR SRJackson, David26 1:55.78

26.27 29.00 29.8030.71

NVHS SRDePuy, Brian27 1:56.78

26.63 29.17 30.3830.60

NVHS JRFinkelstein, Zach28 1:58.05

26.47 29.64 30.8931.05

PAL SOBaran, Jacob29 1:58.26

27.03 30.11 30.0031.12

PAL FRKalina, Jordan30 1:58.68

26.81 30.55 30.1331.19

LTHS SRMead, Ian31 1:59.12

27.42 29.38 33.9728.35

ST SOJohnson, Evan32 2:00.19

26.37 29.79 31.7132.32

NWST SOPaloma, Miguel33 2:00.36

26.90 30.09 32.1031.27

LWE FRMcNitt, Bryan34 2:03.96

27.28 30.64 33.4032.64

SPHS JRO'Rourke, Conor35 2:13.94

29.61 34.84 33.7335.76

SPHS soSchuler, Jason36 2:23.31

30.52 36.23 37.4839.08

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

MEET: 1:54.04 2001# PAUL RIDGEWAY

POOL: 1:48.35 2012$ REED MALONE

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SOSalomon, Jon1 1:55.67

25.25 30.34 26.1833.90

NTRI JRPark, Jeff2 1:56.27

25.82 29.63 27.6933.13

LFHS 12Balteanu, Bogdan3 2:00.39

25.80 31.87 28.9133.81

NTRI SRWalsh, Brian4 2:01.22

25.49 29.49 28.5737.67

CADET SRRamoska, Robert5 2:01.37

25.20 31.13 28.3236.72

CADET SRThielen, Jonathan6 2:01.96

26.55 29.41 29.1436.86
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BR JRStrahlman, Mitch7 2:02.17

26.09 31.81 28.8435.43

LTHS SRKnowles, Jake8 2:02.93

26.61 32.04 30.0134.27

SCN SRGray, Spencer9 2:03.69

26.78 30.17 27.5839.16

STEV SOFeng, Allen10 2:03.99

26.31 30.64 29.3937.65

LOY 12Morgan, Blake11 2:04.66

26.55 31.37 30.7036.04

ETHS SOOlszewski, MACIEJ12 2:04.74

27.37 32.83 29.9834.56

SPHS frGibson, Joseph13 2:04.91

28.04 31.53 28.1937.15

NVHS JRDvorchak, Drew14 2:04.96

25.44 31.27 29.9438.31

NNHS SRKielma, Kevin15 2:05.19

26.27 32.05 29.5537.32

ST JRLong, Harlan16 2:06.02

26.57 33.34 29.5636.55

SPHS JRNyholm, Noah17 2:06.40

26.42 34.10 28.9436.94

LWE SRGramont, Andy18 2:06.55

27.73 33.06 29.7336.03

ST SOAmendola, Nick19 2:07.00

27.36 32.16 29.9437.54

SICP SOJuarez, Jesus20 2:07.68

26.97 34.27 29.6936.75

NVHS SOIvkovich, Ian21 2:09.09

27.32 33.39 30.9137.47

LOY 11Finn, George22 2:09.36

27.22 33.94 29.6538.55

NNHS JRYao, Albert23 2:09.75

27.84 33.93 31.5736.41

SICP SOKnapp, Jeremy24 2:10.13

28.36 32.87 30.2538.65

ETHS SOGirard, Jake25 2:10.21

28.07 33.91 30.5937.64

LFHS 10Kull, Rasmus26 2:10.52

28.74 34.96 30.6936.13

SCN SRClay, Josh27 2:11.13

27.16 33.94 30.6739.36

STEV JRWeinstein, Brad28 2:11.29

29.27 34.10 31.1336.79

LWE SRDahlman, Brad29 2:11.82

28.19 33.86 31.0838.69

BR SRDisteldorf, Ian30 2:11.98

27.87 33.79 31.5338.79

GBS SREickenberg, Alex31 2:14.47

29.32 34.64 28.7441.77

PAL JREl Hoffi, Omar32 2:14.51

28.84 35.87 30.5039.30

LTHS SOJohnson, Eric33 2:15.56

28.58 34.83 31.3040.85

NWST JRLemesh, Sergei34 2:15.99

28.24 37.30 30.8339.62

PAL FRCarter-Buckman, Marcus35 2:17.59

31.36 33.71 30.0542.47

NWST JRRenko, Steven36 2:26.45

28.74 39.10 34.2044.41

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

MEET: 20.84 1989# ERIK MAURER

POOL: 20.10 2008$ BRIAN ALDEN

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LFHS 12Rowe, Colin1 21.79

NTRI SRTao, David2 22.18

ETHS JRRusso, Christopher3 22.61

SCN SRKowaleski, Nick4 22.62

NTRI SRSchriesheim, David5 22.63

SICP SOBarth, Billy6 22.68

BR SRMayer, Kevin7 23.02

NVHS SRCartwright, Alan8 23.03

ST SRStypula, Jacob9 23.15

LOY 12Considine, Jack10 23.21

NNHS JRMissak, Steven11 23.22

NWST SRNickell, Drake12 23.27

GBS SRMeyer, Bob13 23.35

GBS SRCahill, Tommy14 23.36

NVHS SOWiduch, Joe15 23.44

CADET JRBajda, Luke16 23.56

NNHS JRRocco, Andrew17 23.65

SPHS soMcIntyre, Chaquad18 23.66

ETHS JRSeguine-Hall, Joe19 23.67

LWE SRNewell, Alex20 23.71

LFHSHayes, David21 23.73

LTHS SRElias, Jake22 23.75

SCN SRHamilton, Ryan23 23.88

CADET SORamoska, Jonathan24 23.99

LTHS SRWitsaman, Brandon25 24.13

STEV SRMartlelon, Henry26 24.20

ST JRJaski, Alan27 24.33

BR FRRyan, James*28 24.41

PAL SRKalfas, Christian*28 24.41

LOY 11Zahorik, Michael30 24.45

SICP JRWalsh, Kevin31 24.92

LWE JRWebb, Billy*32 25.07

NWST SOMohr, Kohler*32 25.07

PAL JRKleinfeldt, Walter34 25.73

SPHS soBosco, Anthony35 26.70

STEV JRTong, Weilly--- DQ

 
#5  Boys 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 50.91 2004# MATT ENGEL

POOL: 48.23 2010$ KYLER VANSWOL

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOY 12Jovanovic, Andrew1 50.73#

23.52 27.21

NTRI SRTao, David2 53.19

24.95 28.24

NTRI SRWalsh, Brian3 53.27

25.07 28.20

ST SOAmendola, Zack4 53.82

25.25 28.57

CADET JRFergus, Jack5 54.03

25.13 28.90

NVHS JRDvorchak, Drew6 54.06

25.02 29.04

SCN SRKowaleski, Nick7 54.33

25.28 29.05

LFHS 10LeMay, Michael8 54.76

25.70 29.06

CADET SRKanute, Josh9 54.97

25.65 29.32

SICP SOJuarez, Jesus10 55.74

26.50 29.24

NNHS SRKielma, Kevin11 56.21

25.97 30.24

LWE SRNewell, Alex12 56.59

26.46 30.13

ST SRPetersen, Ryan13 57.75

27.19 30.56

STEV JRCao, Robert14 57.95

27.20 30.75

LOY 11Haracz, Thomas15 58.45

27.12 31.33

BR FRGeinosky, Solomon16 58.65

27.09 31.56

BR FRHealy, Luke17 59.03

27.69 31.34

ETHS FRGrossman-Torres, Zachary18 59.40

28.16 31.24

STEV SRLenhart, Ryan*19 59.41

27.41 32.00

SCN SRChokran, David*19 59.41

28.17 31.24

LFHS SOVanAntwerp, Michael21 59.46

27.43 32.03

NNHS SRMoosemiller, John22 59.50

27.00 32.50

LTHS SRGillis, Jacob23 59.80

27.04 32.76

PAL SRHank, Robert24 59.84

27.86 31.98

SPHS JRGonzalez, Tietl25 1:00.11

28.35 31.76

LWE SOMurphy, Riley26 1:00.37

28.30 32.07

GBS FRHagerty, Tommy27 1:00.56

28.02 32.54

LTHS SRGoetz, John28 1:00.93

27.96 32.97

ETHS JROrtegon, Karl29 1:01.06

28.62 32.44

NVHS JRFinkelstein, Zach30 1:01.20

27.99 33.21

PAL JRMyszka, Michael31 1:01.55

28.65 32.90

SICP SOGlaab, Gunnar32 1:02.73

28.91 33.82

NWST JRRenko, Steven33 1:03.41

28.77 34.64
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SPHS soWalsh, Dan34 1:04.35

29.74 34.61

NWST SOMatei, Chris35 1:05.76

30.40 35.36

GBS JRNelson, Jake--- DQ

27.68 32.57

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Free

MEET: 45.75 2008# BRIAN ALDEN

POOL: 44.20 2002$ MATT GREVERS

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LFHS 12Rowe, Colin1 47.55

23.08 24.47

NTRI SRMangan, Jack2 48.05

23.15 24.90

CADET JRBurke, Mike3 49.95

24.05 25.90

ETHS JRRusso, Christopher4 50.05

24.12 25.93

SICP JRMartinson, Duncan5 50.12

24.15 25.97

LWE SRSmith, Spencer6 50.23

24.01 26.22

NNHS JRMissak, Steven7 50.27

24.30 25.97

NTRI SRDina, John8 50.30

23.76 26.54

SICP SOBarth, Billy9 50.31

24.68 25.63

LOY 11Shewchuck, Cameron10 50.99

24.40 26.59

NWST SRNickell, Drake11 51.15

24.43 26.72

ST SRStypula, Jacob12 51.28

25.00 26.28

NVHS SRRussell, Will13 51.30

24.35 26.95

GBS JRHeneghan, Seamus*14 51.56

24.95 26.61

NVHS SRThoele, Alex*14 51.56

24.89 26.67

LOY 9Kearney, Christopher16 51.58

24.83 26.75

BR SRMayer, Kevin17 51.68

24.82 26.86

ETHS JRSeguine-Hall, Joe18 51.70

24.94 26.76

GBS SRCahill, Tommy19 51.74

24.79 26.95

NNHS JRRocco, Andrew20 51.80

25.02 26.78

SCN SRLeavy, Kevin21 52.18

24.85 27.33

STEV SRGalas, Patrick22 52.42

25.29 27.13

CADET JRBajda, Luke23 52.48

25.15 27.33

PAL SRKalfas, Christian24 52.76

25.39 27.37

ST JRJaski, Alan25 52.88

25.47 27.41

PAL SOBaran, Jacob26 53.03

25.26 27.77

LFHS SOMitchell, Cole27 53.24

25.70 27.54

STEV SRDalloul, Remy28 53.43

25.40 28.03

LTHS SRWitsaman, Brandon29 53.58

25.66 27.92

SCN SRHamilton, Ryan30 53.81

26.64 27.17

LTHS SRElias, Jake31 54.47

26.02 28.45

LWE JRWebb, Billy32 54.72

26.16 28.56

BR JRBrown, Brian33 54.88

26.23 28.65

NWST SOMohr, Kohler34 55.15

25.83 29.32

SPHS JRO'Rourke, Conor35 59.02

28.06 30.96

SPHS soSchuler, Jason36 1:01.98

28.86 33.12

 
#7  Boys 500 Yard Free

MEET: 4:39.48 2010# CJ SMITH

POOL: 4:18.86 2012$ DANNY THOMSON

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LFHS 12Grumhaus, Peter1 4:39.17#

26.26 28.79 28.8628.89

28.64 27.88 28.02 27.83

27.25 26.75

NTRI SRMalone, Reed2 4:42.39

26.16 28.40 29.1028.90

28.88 28.22 27.87 27.97

28.24 28.65

STEV SOKoto, Nick3 4:49.03

26.49 29.51 29.5729.99

28.93 29.06 29.32 29.09

28.97 28.10

BR JRStrahlman, Mitch4 4:51.44

26.63 29.18 29.6029.67

29.79 29.70 29.51 29.21

29.55 28.60

SCN SRGray, Spencer5 4:51.73

26.66 29.47 29.8830.01

29.52 29.76 29.54 29.48

29.02 28.39

NTRI SRFreeman, Denver6 4:52.40

27.51 29.17 29.8429.83

30.25 28.92 29.42 29.29

29.37 28.80

ETHS SOKnohl, Ryan7 4:52.82

27.22 29.36 30.0029.74

29.57 29.74 29.57 29.51

29.64 28.47

SCN SRGannon, Kyle8 4:54.83

26.39 29.71 30.2230.44

30.29 29.72 29.84 29.80

29.42 29.00

GBS JRBenson, Kevin9 4:59.38

27.34 29.64 30.2729.99

30.16 30.11 30.48 30.68

30.93 29.78

STEV SOPelutis, Dimitriy10 4:59.61

26.73 29.27 30.0530.34

31.04 31.04 29.88 31.44

30.53 29.29

SPHS frGibson, Joseph11 5:00.28

27.32 30.43 31.0630.81

30.35 30.87 30.70 30.74

30.14 27.86

GBS SRSpalding, Ethan12 5:00.38

26.66 29.40 30.4630.15

30.84 30.29 30.82 31.18

30.73 29.85

NVHS SRDePuy, Brian13 5:01.95

28.19 30.50 30.4230.65

31.53 30.09 30.53 30.82

30.24 28.98

LOY 12Pasquesi, Ben14 5:02.43

27.22 30.25 30.7530.92

30.73 30.72 31.03 30.60

30.41 29.80

LWE FRHackett, Patrick15 5:03.95

27.65 30.07 30.2330.25

30.71 30.92 31.17 31.55

31.48 29.92

NNHS SRCuria, Eric16 5:04.54

27.04 30.09 31.0530.52

31.37 31.22 31.15 31.24

30.98 29.88

SICP SRHaney, James17 5:05.28

27.55 30.41 30.7630.31

31.19 31.01 30.89 31.02

31.34 30.80

LTHS SROldendorf, Dan18 5:05.80

27.44 31.25 30.9131.18

31.08 31.26 31.36 30.15

31.11 30.06

CADET JRCreighton, Dan19 5:06.70

27.44 31.15 31.5031.47

31.47 31.91 31.09 31.22

30.91 28.54

ST SOJohnson, Evan20 5:07.83

26.73 30.25 31.1331.19

31.81 31.47 30.76 31.96

31.65 30.88
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LOY 11Hulseman, Brian21 5:08.47

26.73 29.80 31.3531.12

31.67 32.65 32.30 32.59

31.04 29.22

ST JRWorkman, Luke22 5:10.73

27.99 30.44 31.0830.72

31.81 31.93 32.12 32.23

31.89 30.52

LFHS JRMcCormick, Peter23 5:10.80

27.89 30.64 31.1831.39

31.47 32.20 32.25 31.65

32.28 29.85

PAL FRKalina, Jordan24 5:11.91

27.40 31.31 31.7532.23

32.10 32.18 32.04 31.84

31.97 29.09

CADET SORamoska, Jonathan25 5:12.61

27.42 30.24 31.2731.36

31.89 32.05 32.31 32.70

32.36 31.01

PAL FRCarter-Buckman, Marcus26 5:13.25

28.33 31.20 31.9731.86

31.58 31.90 32.42 31.86

32.02 30.11

NWST FRScott, Eric27 5:13.88

27.49 30.25 31.2330.88

31.82 32.14 32.70 32.52

32.88 31.97

LTHS SOJohnson, Eric28 5:17.04

28.24 31.24 31.9131.98

32.09 32.47 32.52 32.60

32.39 31.60

BR SRJackson, David29 5:17.44

28.14 30.83 32.7631.93

32.42 32.98 32.94 32.97

32.35 30.12

NNHS JRUrbas, Brett30 5:17.78

27.46 31.23 32.2631.78

32.65 32.25 32.98 33.04

33.18 30.95

NVHS SOWhaley, Brett31 5:18.02

28.74 31.32 32.7032.61

33.03 32.84 32.06 32.15

32.09 30.48

SICP FRShields, Reilly32 5:18.47

28.01 30.72 31.5231.30

31.98 32.56 33.02 33.51

33.89 31.96

NWST JRLemesh, Sergei33 5:22.55

28.76 31.65 32.9232.93

33.09 33.89 33.49 33.74

31.96 30.12

ETHS JROrtegon, Karl34 5:27.85

29.38 32.28 32.8632.69

33.42 33.54 33.87 33.89

33.27 32.65

LWE SOMueller, Eric35 5:28.49

28.45 32.20 33.6232.93

34.03 33.64 33.62 34.09

33.70 32.21

SPHS SRGartner, Max36 5:46.58

30.10 32.83 35.0934.81

35.67 35.54 36.27 36.23

36.01 34.03

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:26.09 2008# NEUQUA VALLEY

PETERS,LEHMAN,OVERHOLT,ALDEN

POOL: 1:22.92 2012$ NEW TRIER

SKINNER,SNYDER,SCHREISHEIM,GRODECKI

  Team Relay Finals Time

NTRI1 1:28.95

Schriesheim, David SR Tao, David SR

Dina, John SR Malone, Reed SR

22.57 22.00 21.6222.76

CADET2 1:30.44

Burke, Mike JR Kanute, Josh SR

Bajda, Luke JR Thielen, Jonathan SR

22.78 22.57 22.1322.96

GBS3 1:30.60

Benson, Kevin JR Cahill, Tommy SR

Salomon, Jon SO Meyer, Bob SR

23.40 21.08 22.8423.28

LOY4 1:31.68

Finn, George 11 Considine, Jack 12

Kearney, Christopher 9 Shewchuck, Cameron 11

23.16 22.15 22.8523.52

NNHS5 1:32.63

Missak, Steven JR Moosemiller, John SR

Curia, Eric SR Hiller, Sam SR

23.62 22.96 23.1022.95

NVHS6 1:32.66

Russell, Will SR Thoele, Alex SR

Cartwright, Alan SR Widuch, Joe SO

23.47 23.43 22.9022.86

SCN7 1:32.67

Kowaleski, Nick SR Gray, Spencer SR

Leavy, Kevin SR Hamilton, Ryan SR

23.25 22.91 23.4423.07

ETHS8 1:33.30

Stankovic, Christian SO Seguine-Hall, Joe JR

Girard, Jake SO Russo, Christopher JR

23.95 23.15 22.4323.77

ST9 1:34.50

Amendola, Nick SO Stypula, Jacob SR

Workman, Luke JR Jaski, Alan JR

24.48 23.58 22.7223.72

STEV10 1:35.05

Dalloul, Remy SR Martlelon, Henry SR

Pelutis, Dimitriy SO Koto, Nick SO

24.13 23.93 23.2423.75

LTHS11 1:35.29

Elias, Jake SR Speechley, Jacob JR

Gillis, Jacob SR Witsaman, Brandon SR

23.75 24.09 23.6423.81

SICP12 1:35.77

Juarez, Jesus SO Walsh, Kevin JR

Shields, Reilly FR Haney, James SR

24.07 24.70 23.3023.70

LFHS13 1:36.04

Hayes, David Kull, Rasmus 10

McKeon, Brian LeMay, Michael 10

23.85 24.19 24.0823.92

LWE14 1:36.31

Newell, Alex SR Webb, Billy JR

Dahlman, Brad SR Smith, Spencer SR

23.86 25.48 22.7124.26

NWST15 1:36.67

Nickell, Drake SR Mohr, Kohler SO

Lemesh, Sergei JR Scott, Eric FR

23.28 24.45 24.3724.57

BR16 1:37.51

Davey, Tom SO Ryan, James FR

Healy, Luke FR Geinosky, Solomon FR

24.63 24.89 24.1323.86

PAL17 1:38.35

Baran, Jacob SO El Hoffi, Omar JR

Carter-Buckman, Marcus FR Kalina, Jordan FR

24.52 23.91 24.3625.56

SPHS18 1:41.71

McIntyre, Chaquad so Bosco, Anthony so

McAloon, Ryan JR Walsh, Dan so

23.99 26.63 26.7324.36

 
#9  Boys 100 Yard Back

MEET: 51.64 2012# Jack Mangan

POOL: 49.25 2012$ SEAN LEHANE

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOY 12Jovanovic, Andrew1 51.49#

25.34 26.15

NTRI SRMangan, Jack2 52.45

25.49 26.96

CADET SRThielen, Jonathan3 53.88

26.35 27.53

STEV SOFeng, Allen4 54.64

26.28 28.36

CADET JRFergus, Jack5 55.03

26.70 28.33

ST SOAmendola, Zack6 55.65

27.46 28.19

LFHS 10LeMay, Michael7 56.19

27.59 28.60

NNHS SRHiller, Sam8 56.23

27.57 28.66

NTRI JRJiang, Tommy9 56.44

27.42 29.02

LFHS 10Smith, Daniel10 57.00

28.07 28.93

NVHS SOWiduch, Joe11 57.10

28.72 28.38

GBS JRNelson, Jake12 57.18

28.00 29.18

STEV JRCao, Robert13 57.34

28.41 28.93
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NVHS SRThoele, Alex14 57.37

28.34 29.03

SICP JRMartinson, Duncan15 57.69

27.91 29.78

ETHS SOStankovic, Christian16 57.79

28.00 29.79

PAL SRHank, Robert17 58.52

28.41 30.11

NNHS JRSnyders, Cameron18 59.19

29.07 30.12

SICP SOKnapp, Jeremy19 59.22

29.45 29.77

BR FRGeinosky, Solomon*20 59.32

28.67 30.65

ST SRPetersen, Ryan*20 59.32

29.04 30.28

LOY 11Kearney, Matthew22 59.70

29.16 30.54

SCN SOMcNulty, Jack23 59.99

29.14 30.85

GBS SRJason, Wyatt24 1:00.59

29.29 31.30

LTHS JRSpeechley, Jacob25 1:00.61

29.01 31.60

SCN SRStapella, Austin26 1:00.83

29.83 31.00

ETHS FRGrossman-Torres, Zachary27 1:01.07

30.15 30.92

NWST SRHimmler, Eric28 1:01.93

30.13 31.80

BR SODavey, Tom*29 1:02.29

30.52 31.77

LWE SRDahlman, Brad*29 1:02.29

30.29 32.00

LWE FRHackett, Patrick31 1:02.55

30.67 31.88

PAL JRMyszka, Michael32 1:04.44

31.32 33.12

NWST SOLefler, Matt33 1:04.51

30.82 33.69

LTHS SRBentley, Charlie34 1:04.55

31.90 32.65

SPHS JRGonzalez, Tietl35 1:07.77

32.70 35.07

SPHS soAlbanese, Jonathan36 1:14.71

37.02 37.69

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 56.87 2011# KEVIN CORDES

POOL: 54.74 2010$ MATT ELLIOTT

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SOSalomon, Jon1 59.83

28.02 31.81

LTHS SRKnowles, Jake2 59.91

28.18 31.73

NTRI JRPark, Jeff3 1:00.01

28.29 31.72

LFHS 12Balteanu, Bogdan4 1:01.07

29.11 31.96

SCN SRChokran, David5 1:02.59

29.80 32.79

LWE SRGramont, Andy6 1:02.60

29.15 33.45

NTRI JRWeiser, Matt7 1:02.63

29.15 33.48

ETHS SOOlszewski, MACIEJ8 1:02.64

29.71 32.93

SPHS JRNyholm, Noah9 1:02.97

29.77 33.20

STEV JRTong, Weilly10 1:03.57

29.71 33.86

LOY 12Morgan, Blake11 1:04.12

30.11 34.01

ST JRLong, Harlan12 1:04.27

29.83 34.44

CADET SRRamoska, Robert13 1:04.61

30.31 34.30

LOY 11Finn, George14 1:04.99

31.03 33.96

NNHS JRYao, Albert15 1:05.11

31.00 34.11

LFHS 10Kull, Rasmus16 1:05.28

30.62 34.66

BR SRDisteldorf, Ian17 1:05.66

30.67 34.99

ST SOAmendola, Nick18 1:05.83

31.41 34.42

ETHS SOGirard, Jake19 1:06.06

31.77 34.29

BR FRRyan, James20 1:06.11

31.06 35.05

LTHS SRGoetz, John21 1:06.16

30.61 35.55

CADET SRDuhig, John22 1:06.29

30.70 35.59

NNHS SRMoosemiller, John23 1:06.79

31.71 35.08

STEV JRWeinstein, Brad24 1:07.24

31.73 35.51

SCN SRClay, Josh25 1:07.88

31.78 36.10

GBS SRCorrea, Danny26 1:07.91

30.88 37.03

NVHS SRZhu, Robert27 1:07.95

31.57 36.38

LWE SOMurphy, Riley28 1:08.25

32.41 35.84

PAL JREl Hoffi, Omar29 1:09.20

32.57 36.63

SPHS JRMcAloon, Ryan30 1:09.27

32.98 36.29

NVHS JRSpringer, Jake31 1:10.17

32.79 37.38

SICP JRWalsh, Kevin32 1:10.45

32.99 37.46

NWST SRRomanelli, Max33 1:11.42

33.46 37.96

NWST JRChmeleiwski, Piotr34 1:11.56

33.54 38.02

SICP SOGlaab, Gunnar35 1:15.21

36.00 39.21

PAL SRAhmed, Hamza--- DQ

37.99 41.79

 
#11  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:11.70 2012# NAPERVILLE NORTH

K Butz, T Hubbard, A Eiken, N Bessler

POOL: 2:59.76 2012$ NEW TRIER

SKINNER,LA,ONE,MANGAN,GRODECKI

  Team Relay Finals Time

LFHS1 3:11.89

Rowe, Colin 12 Balteanu, Bogdan 12

Smith, Daniel 10 Grumhaus, Peter 12

23.38 48.31 47.9623.10

23.34 48.84 22.59 46.78

NTRI2 3:12.30

Malone, Reed SR Dina, John SR

Walsh, Brian SR Mangan, Jack SR

23.47 48.14 49.2923.18

22.91 47.71 22.46 47.16

CADET3 3:17.35

Thielen, Jonathan SR Fergus, Jack JR

Burke, Mike JR Ramoska, Robert SR

24.51 49.73 48.8523.27

23.84 50.00 23.28 48.77

LOY4 3:20.12

Kearney, Christopher 9 Considine, Jack 12

Jovanovic, Andrew 12 Morgan, Blake 12

24.43 51.64 50.8023.98

22.41 47.25 24.05 50.43

ST5 3:23.37

Amendola, Zack SO Petersen, Ryan SR

Johnson, Evan SO Long, Harlan JR

24.77 51.16 50.8124.24

23.71 50.43 24.21 50.97

SICP6 3:24.06

Martinson, Duncan JR Shields, Reilly FR

Barth, Billy SO Haney, James SR

24.28 50.26 52.3625.01

23.92 49.57 24.75 51.87

STEV7 3:24.24

Feng, Allen SO Pelutis, Dimitriy SO

Galas, Patrick SR Koto, Nick SO

24.24 50.85 52.2924.66

24.54 51.13 23.97 49.97

SCN8 3:24.25

Gray, Spencer SR Hamilton, Ryan SR

Leavy, Kevin SR Gannon, Kyle SR

24.24 50.11 51.9424.63

25.31 52.79 23.31 49.41
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LTHS9 3:24.85

Oldendorf, Dan SR Johnson, Eric SO

Gillis, Jacob SR Knowles, Jake SR

24.44 50.89 52.8925.09

24.85 52.67 23.11 48.40

BR10 3:26.27

Mayer, Kevin SR Jackson, David SR

Healy, Luke FR Strahlman, Mitch JR

24.96 52.38 51.6024.47

24.44 51.42 24.25 50.87

NNHS11 3:26.30

Missak, Steven JR Kielma, Kevin SR

Curia, Eric SR Hiller, Sam SR

24.79 51.71 51.3424.33

24.40 51.89 23.97 51.36

GBS12 3:26.82

Benson, Kevin JR Heneghan, Seamus JR

Cahill, Tommy SR Salganik, Sam FR

25.07 52.27 50.7024.19

23.76 50.73 25.09 53.12

NVHS13 3:29.13

Dvorchak, Drew JR Ivkovich, Ian SO

Thoele, Alex SR Cartwright, Alan SR

25.26 53.35 51.8524.54

24.30 51.07 25.11 52.86

ETHS14 3:29.31

Knohl, Ryan SO Seguine-Hall, Joe JR

Girard, Jake SO Olszewski, MACIEJ SO

24.94 51.37 51.1824.48

25.06 52.70 25.99 54.06

LWE15 3:32.74

Newell, Alex SR Smith, Spencer SR

Dahlman, Brad SR Gramont, Andy SR

25.24 52.24 50.1823.83

25.03 53.85 26.20 56.47

NWST16 3:34.13

Scott, Eric FR Mohr, Kohler SO

Lemesh, Sergei JR Nickell, Drake SR

25.77 53.92 56.4726.54

25.31 53.33 24.22 50.41

SPHS17 3:34.14

Gibson, Joseph fr Gonzalez, Tietl JR

McIntyre, Chaquad so Nyholm, Noah JR

25.01 52.26 55.3626.65

27.36 55.01 23.94 51.51

PAL18 3:35.34

Baran, Jacob SO Hank, Robert SR

Kalina, Jordan FR Kalfas, Christian SR

25.78 53.70 54.6025.83

25.75 54.25 25.17 52.79

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 11

1. New Trier 354

2. Scouts 235

3. Marmion 208

4. Loyola Academy 176

5. St. Charles North High School 163

6. Glenbrook South 143.5

7. Stevenson High School 133

8. Evanston Towhship High School 121

9. Stagg 120

10. Naperville North 115

11. Neuqua Valley High School 92.5

12. St. Ignatius College Prep 88

13. Brother Rice High School 70

14. Lockport Porters 66

15. Lincoln-Way East 43

16. St Patrick High School 23

17. Niles West Swim Team 17

18. Palatine High School 2


